Results 4/5 Div Short O Event - Mytchett - 25 May 2005

Course A

Place
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Name
David Rollins
WO1 CJ Routledge
Vincent Joyce
Stephen McKinley
Maj CS Dickson
Frank Edge
Pete Jones
Cpl J Ranson
Cpl G Macmillan
Maj A Farrington
Ocdt C Whiston
Maj BJR Johnston
Lt Col CW Metcalfe
Ocdt J Buchanan
Maj WAS Allen
Capt JB Kay
SSgt CRA Holcombe
WO1 K Scott
Capt A Lewis
Andy Mac-Gregor
SSgt S John
Ray Massey
Ross MaclLagan
Maj N Challinor
LCpl D Lamkin
Andy Cottrell
WO2 S Goose
WO1 G Patey
Mr WW Gilsenan
Ocdt Woodfine
Maj A Twell
OCdt C Taylor
WO2 Elms
David Bonser
Richard Baldwin
Glyn Buckley
Lt Thompson
Ocdt Leek
Ocdt Stevens
Brian Pilling
Lt Col A Phipps
Capt Davey
Cpl Bundy
Pte Clampitt
Cpl W Hunter
SSgt Mountfield
Cpl Richardson
Pte Thomas
LCpl Keane
Pte Raitt
Pte Green
Pte Smith
Pte Rogers
Pte Connoll

class
M40
M35
M50
M40
M50
M45
M45
M21
M21
M50
M21
M21
M40
M21
W40
M40
M45
M35
M35
M65
M21
M65
M21
M45
M21
M40
M21
M40
M45
M21
M45
M21
M35
M65
M55
M40
M21
W21
W21
M55
M50
M45
M21
M21
W21
M21
M35
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21

Unit/Club
BAOC
HQ Land
SO
SN
RMAS
SN
SN
Warminster Trg Centre
1 Cheshire
Worthy Down
RMAS
Defence Academy
DLO Andover
RMAS
Upavon Sp Unit
RMP CPU
HQ 4 Div
DLO Andover
4 GS Med Regt
BADO
DLO Andover
SOC
SN
HQ Land
Warminster Trg Centre
BAOC
3 RSME Regt
HQ DEME (A)
SN
RMAS
4 GS Med Regt
RMAS
1 Cheshire
SOC
TVOC
HQ 4 Div
1 Cheshire
RMAS
RMAS
SN
HQ DEME (A)
4 GS Med Regt
4 GS Med Regt
1 Cheshire
Warminster Trg Centre
RMP CPU
RMP CPU
1 Cheshire
1 Cheshire
1 Cheshire
1 Cheshire
1 Cheshire
1 Cheshire
1 Cheshire

times
33:35
34:02
35:07
37:47
37:54
38:45
40:47
42:16
42:41
43:31
44:14
45:53
48:22
49:46
53:55
55:17
57:46
60:05
62:23
62:48
64:38
64:46
67:05
67:30
71:32
71:46
73:29
75:16
76:23
7713
77:27
79:49
81:04
83:28
87:03
87:17
93:49
97:32
97:32
103:39
108:56
110:13
112:42

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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